WAHYD

LOGISTICS

Invoice No: 2023-1185
Invoice Date: September 09,2022
Bill to Asif Rice Mills

BL/CRO/Ref No: 2706029170

Account Title:

Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD (PRIVATE) LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd (Private) Limited

JS Bank Limited

2021455
9530

PK90 JSBL 9530 0000 0202 1455

Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 495224815

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - QAD-4972 -
BSIU2824932 - Rice

Ref # : 708723328

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKQ-959 - GESU1416738

- Rice

Ref # : 537968545

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-8247 - CBHU4182116
- Rice

Ref # : 215240089

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKY-372 - OOLU0366023
- Rice

Ref # : 658056697

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-1654 - BFSU1356068 -
Rice

Ref # : 844025652

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKQ-175 -
OO0OLU1716980 - Rice

Ref # : 823931510

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - NAB-442 -
WBPU2001058 - Rice

29 Aug 2022

29 Aug 2022

29 Aug 2022

29 Aug 2022

29 Aug 2022

29 Aug 2022

29 Aug 2022

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00



Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount
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12

13

14

15

16

17

Ref # : 989170992

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKD-999 -
CBHU4446800 - Rice

Ref # : 733525439

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKH-699 -
O0LU2963795 - Rice

Ref # : 818781362

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - RIR-7055 -
OO0OLU0778530 - Rice

Ref # : 104511354

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - GLT-9731 -
CBHU5752110 - Rice

Ref # : 698290749

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - P-7472 - CBHU4468368 -
Rice

Ref # : 277164168

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKY-484 - TTLU2294831
- Rice

Ref # : 80511951

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JT-1501 - CBHU4366807
- Rice

Ref # : 731712276

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - PT-0614 -
BMOU1040062 - Rice

Ref # : 831212310

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - PT-0066 - TEMU0151173
- Rice

Ref # : 286497750

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAJ-812 - FCIU4750390 -
Rice

29 Aug 2022
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# Description Date Freight Charges Other Charges Total Amount

Ref # : 594150405
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
18 Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi, 30 Aug 2022 22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00
Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TKW-566 - IPXU3276965
- Rice

Ref # : 509172367
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
19 Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi, 31 Aug 2022 22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00
Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TK-547 - CSNU1183288 -
Rice

Ref # : 433775837
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan

20 Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi, 31 Aug 2022 22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00
Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - K-1654 - CSLU1937755 -
Rice

TOTAL : Rs. 440,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Four Lakh Fourty Thousand Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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